11:15 AM

11:25 AM

11:35 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

12:05 PM
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12:25 PM

12:35 PM

Approximate Times:

\* Hero

WORLD CHALLENGE

/
T

TIGER WOODS FOUNDATION

Saturday, December 6, 2014
Isleworth Golf & Country Club
Windermere, FL

Billy Horschel - Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Tiger Woods - Jupiter, FL

Graeme McDowell - Portrush, Northern Ireland
Hunter Mahan - Dallas, TX

Steve Stricker - Madison, WI
Hideki Matsuyama - Sendai, Japan

Zach Johnson - Cedar Rapids, 1A
Matt Kuchar - Sea Island, GA

Keegan Bradley - Woodstock, VT
Chris Kirk - Atlanta, GA

Rickie Fowler - Murrieta, CA
Jason Day - Brisbane, Australia

Bubba Watson - Bagdad, FL
Jimmy Walker - Boerne, TX

Patrick Reed - Houston, TX
Justin Rose - London, England

Jordan Spieth - Dallas, TX
Henrik Stenson - Gothenburg, Sweden

Sunday 11:15 AM - 12:35 PM

13-712=145
177-10=147

68-73=141
71-71=142

67-73=140
68-73=141

67-71=138
69-70=139

712-66=138
70-68=138

67-70=137
71-67=138

69-68=137
68-69=137

713-63=136
712-64=136

66-67=133
67-68=135



